
Mon	 July 17	  Cleveland @ San Francisco (7:05)	

Tue	 July 18	 San Francisco City Tour	     	

		  Cleveland @ San Francisco (7:05)	

Wed	 July 19	 Tampa Bay @ Oakland (12:35)

		  Dinner @ Fisherman’s Grotto Rest

Thur	 July 20	 Atlanta @ LA Dodgers (7:10)

Fri	 July 21	 Los Angeles City Tour incl Hollywood

		  Boston @ LA Angels (7:05)

Sat	 July 22	 Washington @ Arizona (6:40)

Sun	 July 23	 Washington @ Arizona (1:10)

		  Dinner @ Don and Charlie’s Rest

Mon	 July 24	 NY Mets @ San Diego (7:10)

Tue	 July 25	 Fly to Seattle

		  Boston @ Seattle (7:10)

Wed	 July 26	 Seattle City Tour incl Boeing Plant

		  Boston @ Seattle (7:10)

Thur	 July 27	 Fly home today from Seattle

Broach Baseball Tours
(704) 365-6500 Charlotte  ●   (919) 380-7476 Raleigh

(800) 849-6345 Nationwide
info@BroachSportsTours.com

Includes: Luxury Motorcoach (in 
California, Arizona, & Seattle), Airfare 

from San Diego to Seattle, Hotels, 
Game Tickets, City Tours (in SF, LA, & 
Seattle), Boeing Plant Tour, Dinners at 
Fisherman’s Grotto & Don and Charlie’s 

Restaurants, and Souvenir.

• All 7 West Coast Stadiums 	
	

• 11 Days
• 13 Teams
• 7 Stadiums
• 10 Games 				  
	
Oakland/ San Francisco Departure

Can’t make the entire tour? Broach 
gives you the option of attending 
only the dates that fit your schedule. 
Contact us for a partial tour quote.

Book by January 31st with a 10% 
deposit and receive a $500 per 
person discount (Option A) or 

a $300 per person discount 
(Options B, C, D)

2017

OPTION A:  Entire Tour
July 17 – 27

San Francisco to Seattle 
$3,265 dbl	 $3,090 trip
$2,997 quad	 $3,875 priv

OPTION B:  July 17 – 25
San Francisco to San Diego

   $2,465 dbl	 $2,330 trip
   $2,274 quad	 $2,950 priv

OPTION C:  July 17 – 22
San Francisco to Los Angeles

   $1,750 dbl	 $1,670 trip
   $1,630 quad	 $2,075 priv

OPTION D:  July 15 – 22
San Diego (2 days early)

 to Los Angeles
   $2,555 dbl	 $2,425 trip
   $2,349 quad	 $2,960 priv

July 17th - July 27nd

Note: Under Option D, you will arrive in San Diego on Sat, July 15 for 2 games (SF vs SD). 
You will then fly to San Francisco on July 17 to join our tour. The pre-tour portion in San 
Diego will include your hotel near the stadium, Game Tickets, and Airfare to San Francisco.


